Product benefits
_ Particularly shockproof and resistant to vibration
Product features
_ Additional filament supports
Product family datasheet
SPECIAL CENTRA Standard A
Incandescent lamps, classic bulb shape, impact-resistant
__

CENTRA A CL 200 W 230 V E27 200.00 W 230 V 2500 lm 100 0.0 s 0.00 s 80.0 mm 160.0 mm 1000 h E27
CENTRA A CL 60 W 230 V E27 60.00 W 228 V 505 lm 100 0.0 s 0.00 s 60.0 mm 102.0 mm 1000 h E27
CENTRA A FR 60 W 120 V B22D 60.00 W 120 V 505 lm 100 0.0 s 60.0 mm 106.0 mm 1000 h B22d
CENTRA A CL 8400 lm 0.0 s 110.0 mm 233.0 mm E40
Capabilities Country specific categorizations Certificates
&
standards
Product description Lamp
mercury
content
Mercury-
free
Dimmable ILCOS EEI –
Energy
Label
CENTRA A FR 100 W 230 V E27 0.0 mg Yes Yes IAA/F-100-230-E27-60
CENTRA A FR 100 W 240 V B22D 0.0 mg Yes Yes IAA/F-100-240-B22D-65
CENTRA A FR 100 W 240 V E27 0.0 mg Yes Yes IAA/F-100-240-E27-60
CENTRA A FR 60 W 240 V E27 0.0 mg Yes Yes IAA/F-60-240-E27-60 G
CENTRA A CL 100 W 230 V E27 0.0 mg Yes Yes IAA/C-100-230-E27-60
CENTRA A CL 200 W 230 V E27 0.0 mg Yes Yes IAA/C-200-230-E27-80
CENTRA A CL 60 W 230 V E27 0.0 mg Yes Yes IAA/C-60-230-E27-60
CENTRA A FR 60 W 120 V B22D 0.0 mg Yes IAA/F-60-120-B22D-60
Product family datasheet
__
October 11, 2014, 19:34:09 © 2014, OSRAM GmbH. All rights reserved.
SPECIAL CENTRA Standard A Page 2 of 4